
 2021 COMMISSION MEETINGS 

 

Wednesday - January 27, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - February 24, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - March 24, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - April 28, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - May 26, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - June 23, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - July 28, 2021 - Commission Meeting 

Wednesday - August 25, 2021 - Commission Meeting and 1st Budget Workshop 

Wednesday - September 22, 2021 - Commission Meeting, 2nd Budget Workshop, Health 

    Insurance, Premium Sharing, and Market Adjustment 

Wednesday - October 27, 2021 - Commission Meeting, 3rd Budget Workshop  

Wednesday - December 8, 2021 - Commission Meeting and Budget Hearing/Adoption 

 

Please note: All meetings will begin at 8:30 a.m. 

 


